



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 674 of 2022

BRANCH MANAGER, THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

versus

RAJENDRA JAIN

Order on Board

25/03/2026	Shri H.P. Agrawal and Shri Shivendu Pandya Advocate for their respective parties. List the case in the month of April 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Jyotishi	